9:00 am

9:30 am

10:30 am
10:45 am
11:15 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:15 pm

1:30 pm
2:00 pm

4:00 pm

Child Support Schedule Workgroup
Agenda for September 27, 2008
Workgroup Meeting 9:00 am to 1:30 pm
(in the Cascade 13 Room)

Public Meeting 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm
(in the Evergreen 3 & 4 Rooms)
Doubletree Hotel — Seattle Airport
18740 International Blvd
SeaTac, Washington

Administrative (introductions, pass out materials, approve agenda,
approve minutes from September 13, travel voucher requests)

Report from Subcommittee on the Economic Table
Break

Report from Subcommittee on Income

Public Comment

Report from Subcommittee on Presumptive Minimum Support Obligation
and 45% Limitation

Lunch

Report from Subcommittee on Residential Credit
Discuss future Workgroup meeting schedule
Adjourn Workgroup Meeting

Public Meeting

Adjourn

Note: If you are a person with a disability and need a reasonable accommodation

or have questions, please call Janet Wallace at 360-664-5337



