Child Support Schedule Workgroup
Agenda for September 27, 2008
Workgroup Meeting 9:00 am to 1:30 pm
(in the Cascade 13 Room)
Public Meeting 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm
(in the Evergreen 3 & 4 Rooms)
Doubletree Hotel – Seattle Airport
18740 International Blvd
SeaTac, Washington

9:00 am	Administrative (introductions, pass out materials, approve agenda, approve minutes from September 13, travel voucher requests)
9:30 am	Report from Subcommittee on the Economic Table
10:30 am	Break
10:45 am	Report from Subcommittee on Income
11:15 am	Public Comment
11:30 am	Report from Subcommittee on Presumptive Minimum Support Obligation and 45% Limitation
12:00 pm	Lunch
12:30 pm	Report from Subcommittee on Residential Credit
1:15 pm	Discuss future Workgroup meeting schedule
1:30 pm	Adjourn Workgroup Meeting
2:00 pm	Public Meeting
4:00 pm	Adjourn

**Note:** If you are a person with a disability and need a reasonable accommodation or have questions, please call Janet Wallace at 360-664-5337